www.panduit .com
Material: Heat Stabilized Nylon 6.6
Flammability: Meets UL94 V-2, passes FMVSS 302
Color: Black
Application -60°C to 115°C (-76°F to 239°F) continuous
temperature range:
Chemical resistance Excellent resistance to common transportation fluids including:
at 21°C (70°F): ethylene glycol, gasoline, jet fuel, hydraulic fluid, transmission

Hole
Size Range
Panel
Thickness Range
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Bulk
Pkg.
Qty.In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
PUM-049-M30
Miniature,
Intermediate,
Standard
.67 (17) .26 6.6 .54 13.8 .18 – .19 4.6 – 4.9 .03 – .19 .7 – 3.0 1000 5000
PUM-071-M30 .67 (17) .26 6.6 .67 16.9 .25 – .28 6.3 – 7.1 .03 – .28 .8 – 7.0 1000 5000
PUM-100-M30 .64 (16) .26 6.6 .67 16.9 .35 – .40 9.0 – 10.0 .03 – .28 .8 – 7.0 1000 5000
PUM-925-M30 Miniature,
Intermediate,
Standard,
Light-Heavy
.77 (20) .30 7.6 1.05 26.7 .34 – .36 8.8 – 9.3 .04 – .62 1.0 – 16.0 1000 5000
Part Number
Footprint
In. (mm)
Max. Bundle
Diameter
Panel to Top
of Mount
Overall
Height
Hole
Size Range
Panel
Thickness Range
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Bulk.
Pkg.
Qty.In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
PUM-049-2S-D30* .67 (17) 1.88 48 .26 6.6 .54 13.8 .18 – .19 4.6 – 4.9 .03 – .19 .7 – 3.0 500 500
PUM-071-2S-D30* .67 (17) 1.88 48 .26 6.6 .67 16.9 .25 – .28 6.3 – 7.1 .03 – .28 .8 – 7.0 500 500
PUM-100-2S-D30* .64 (16) 1.88 48 .26 6.6 .67 16.9 .35 – .40 9.0 – 10.0 .03 – .28 .8 – 7.0 500 500
PUM-925-3H-T30** .77 (20) 3.00 76 .30 7.6 1.05 26.7 .34 – .36 8.8 – 9.3 .04 – .62 1.0 – 16.0 200 200
PUM-071-B2S-D30*** .67 (17) 2.00 51 .26 6.6 .67 16.9 .25 – .28 6.3 – 7.1 .03 – .28 .8 – 7.0 500 500
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Panduit: